17-C04

South Reno DMV
Master Schedule for

Construction Manager at Risk
(CMAR) Solicitation

Description

Due Date CMAR Selection

Request Advertisement in Newspaper

Thursday, April 27, 2017

Advertisement #1

Thursday, May 04, 2017

Advertisement #2

Thursday, May 11, 2017

Advertisement #3

Thursday, May 18, 2017

Submittal Due

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Short Listing

Thursday, June 01, 2017

Distribute RFP

Monday, June 12, 2017

Proposals Due

Thursday, June 22, 2017

Interviews (SPWD-LV)

Thursday, June 29, 2017

ASD Deadline for BOE

Monday, July 03, 2017

Agency Deadline for BOE

Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Board of Examiners Meeting

Tuesday, September 12, 2017




